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cf> .. ~~~ lIT~~ f4 th fflaTT 'ffi 
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

~ facnfo tcfi r 
MARKS STATE MENT 

mf:tlH ~ ~RRh &>c: -qttan, 2019 
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMIN ATION , 201 9 

Wa.mfi cf>T ~ Name of Candidate PRACH! GUPTA 

SHIPRA GUPTA 

/W..'d.fcfi cf>T ~ Father 's/Guardian 's Name NITIN GUPTA 

f€l{l l<-f 4 School 20208- DELHI PUB SCH SECTOR-29 SUSHANT LOK GURGAON HRY 

~m ~ M ARKS OBTAINED 

SUB. ~ SUBJECT ~ ~1~"'1P1it> m1T m1T ~ it 
CODE THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS 

301 ENGLISH CORE 091 XXX 091 NINETY ONE 
054 BUSINESS STUDIES 077 020 097 NINETY SEVEN 
055 ACCOUNTANCY 075 020 095 NINETY FIVE 

030 ECONOMICS 079 020 099 NINETY NINE 

041 MATHEMATICS 091 XXX 091 NINETY ONE 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 064 030 094 NINETY FOUR 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

502 HEAL TH & PHY. EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 
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